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WELLINGTON-WEST COAST SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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April 30, April30,
1911. 1912.

No. of Sheepon No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,1911. 1912,

WitANGtAMOMONA County—continued.
Lay, R. G, Hurirnoana
Lehmann, A. C. W., Makaku
Marsh Bros., Whangamomona
Martin, S., Makahu
Maxwell, D. and S., Toko
McAloon, Owen, Huiakama
McCartie, A. R., Whangamomona
McCluggage, E., Whangamomona
McCluggage, R. (private mail), Poho-

kura
McCutchan, Allan, Whangamomona
McCutchan, Charles K, Tahora
McCutchan, C. K., Tahora
McCutchan, O., Kohuratahi
McCutchan, W. A. E., Whangamomona ..
McCutchan, W. A., Whangamomona
McDevitt, W., Tahora
Mcllroy, T., Huiakan.a
Modcalf, Sydney, Pohokura
Meredith, A., Strathmore
Mounsey, T. R., Makahu
Murray, G. W., Tahora
Neilsen, L. H., Whangamomona
NeUson, Frank, Whangamomona
Noble, G. E., Makahu
Nolan, R. H. (private bag), Stratford
O'Neill. M., Huiakama
Ostler, John, Hurirnoana
Parsons, G. R., Whangamomona
Partridge, W. H., Whangamomona
Pedersen, Hans M., Whangamomona
Perry, A. H., Kohuratahi
Pittams Bros., Tahora
Prideaux, C. G, Pohokura
Proffit, David, Whangamomona
Proffitt, William J., Whangamomona
Roberton, E B., Tahora
Roughan, M., Hurirnoana
Saddlier, N. C., Whangamomona
Schneider, William, Whangamomona
Shewry Bros., Tahora
Shield Bros., Whangamomona
Slattery, M., Whangamomona
Smith Bros., Tututawa
Smith, J. D., Kohuratahi
Smith, L., Whangamomona
Speck, R. J., Pohokura
Stockley, A. E., Huiakama -■

Stockwell, George, Whangamomona
Symons, F. IL, Hurirnoana
Tateson, A. K, Whangamomona
Walker, W. H., Wha,ngamoiuona
Ward, WUliam, Makahu
Warham, P. J.,Pohokura
Wilde, E. J. (A. J. Spence,' manager), Poho-

kura
Wilde, E. J. (A. J. Spence, manager), Poho-

kura
WiUiams and Prior, Whangamomona
Willis, Robert, Putikituna, Kohuratahi
Wilson, E. R. W., Kohuratahi
WUson, W. G. and E. W., Kohuratahi ..
Winmill, W., Pohokura
Wyatt, E. A., Kohuratahi
Wyley, E. H., Whangamomona

118

462
363
135
334

1284
563

610
700
758

1230
896

4445
407
550
500

42
7047

76

182
430

4150
1550
286

10
80

264
420
440
304
914
288

2385
505

69
205
931
302
316
366
658
612
283
402
285
276
323
273
993

4350
650

51
63

295
412
308
253
330

1420
523

600
1220
550

1220
779

3380
673
458

Nil
Nil
6340

100
306
203
258

4883
2400

208
141
125
150
630
306
172

563
184

1791
666
362
260

1170
74

520
460
605
612
285
139
299
250

Nil
Nil
1183
Nil
1320

Eltham County—continued.
Gibson, II. G., Stuart Road, Eltham
Gower, A. G, Omoana
Gower, H. V., Matemateaonga
Gower, A. R., Mangamingi
Grantham, F. J., Gmoana
Granville, John. Mangamingi
Hair, James A., Eltham
Harrison, Albert, Mata
Harrison, H., Mangamingi
Hatrick, A., Mangamingi
Hodgson, Thomas O., Eltham
Hodgson, T. O., Eltham
Hopkin and Caplen, Moeroa
Humphrey, W. M., Mangamingi
Jenkins, W. N., Eltham
Jennings, Charles W., Hawera
Johnston and Reader, Omoana
Jurd, J. R., Eltham

Kelland, C. G, Rawbitiroa
Kelleher, J., Rotokari P.O.
Kelly, M., Te Roti
Kelly, P. A., Omoana
King, S. W., Omoana
Law, Robert, Kaponga
Lord and Nairn, Omoana
Luxton, C. J., Matapu
Luxton, William, Rawbitiroa
McLeod, John, Moeroa
McL'Dowie, D. (Trustees Estate of), Matapu
McKay, J. S., Inaha
McWilliam, A., Omoana
Morris, Charles, Awatuna East
Murray, J. Ure, Eltham
Palmer, R., Hawera
Pease, A. C, Mangatoki
Pepperell, R., Awatuna East
Perry, Thomas, Mangatoki
Purvis and Berridgo, Mangamingi
Quin, J. T., Eltham
Red, Joseph, Matemateaonga
Richards, J. W., Moeroa
Ripley, R., Omoana
Robertson, John, Auroa
Robinson, Wm. G. R. J., Omoana
Robinson, W. J., Omoana, Moeroa
Sanderson, Isaac, Rotokare
Scott Bros., Omoana
Slater, William, Mata
Sproull, C. V., Moeroa
Sproull, W. H., Omoana
Stade, F. A., Mangatoki
Sulzberger Bros., Mangatoki . .
Swadling, W., Kaponga
Taylor, George, jun., Eltham
Turner, G. G, Eltham
Walsh, John, Eltham
White, William George, Hawera
Mitchell, Mrs. Robert, Tirimoana, Hawera
Wood, H. A., Eltham
Wright, F. IL, Kapuni

130 282
929 933
705 1008

6075 6420
455 505

1628 1535
1162 570

166 133
130 153

8001 6158
26 86

106 8
556 345
825 1092— 180
195 195
432 082

14 Nil
85 27
51 Nil
37 40

583 324
800 Nil

8 26
792 1018
30 25

1018 Nil
271 Nil
330 100

11 30
2164 1520

25 29
47 52
20 29

234 160
11 10

127 110
320 185

1445 1485
2859 2829

530 710
543 506

47 89
674 660

1976 1809
886 103
629 1468
457 421
882 900
557 705

1100 1000
20 15

9 15
16 Nil

1026 1063
101 232

3230 2880
605 Nil
140 32
48 25

130
929
705

6075
455

1628
1162

166
130

8001
26

106
556
825

195
432

14
85
51
37

583
800

8
792
30

1018
271
330

11
2164

25
47
20

234
11

127
320

1445
2859

530
543

47
674

1976
886
629
457
882
557

1100
20

9
16

1026
101

3230
605
140
48

1635 700

756
504
630
440
200

482
377
573
478
200

40
350

55,212 52,33255,212

ELTHAM COUNTY
(In Wanganui Subdivision).

Barrett, E. H., Omoana
Belcher, C. J., Rawbitiroa
Best, Joseph, M.angamingi
Best, H. P., Normanby
Best, R. W., Mangamingi
Boddie, A. M., Mangamingi
Campbell Bros., Eltham
Christoffel, J., Eltham
Cleaver, William A., Te Roti
Cocker, John, Omoana, Eltham
Coplestone, A., Eltham
Curtis, J. F., Eltham
Dagg, R. D., Omoana
Dive, William E. and E., Matemateaonga
Gardner, W., Riverlea

109307

986
100

1544
661
406

1370
780
144
21

190,731

877
160

1424
960
666

1270
730
234
41

1628
70
50

268
'3000

31

HAWERA COUNTY
(In Wanganui Subdivision).

Alexander,A., Moturoa, New Plymouth
Appleyard, William, Hawera
Bailey, James, Okaiawa
Baker, J. H., Ararata, Hawera
Barkla, James, Ararata
Barkla, J. T., Hawera
Barry, Daniel, Hawera
Batten, J. W., Inaha
Bayly and Hawken, Mokoia
Beard, D., Ararata, Hawera
Bell, JamesR., Ararata
Bissett, Alexander, Meremere
Blackwell, G. H., Whakamara
Blair, J. McL., Hawera
Boyle, William, Patea
Bremer, F. A., Okaiawa
Brewer, W., Lysaght's, Waitotara
Buchanan, J. W, Hawera
Buckrell, George, Whakamara

144144 Nil— 480
93 Nil

3162 2482
352 390

1413 900- 70
27 48

3503 4170
4260 4928
2178 2028

146 122
87 Nil

1760 1430
13 28
420 595

2800 2708
60 Nil

501 499

93
3162

352
1413

27
3503
4260
2178

146
87

1760
13
420

2800
60

501

200
100
141

2440
40
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